                                    Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
 1
Copyright © Optosky Technologies, 2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld., 1300 Jimei Ave, Jimei,

 Biological science
 Pharmaceutical engineering
 Forensic analysis
 Agriculture and food safety
 Gemstone
 Environmental science
Description:
ATR3110 Raman Spectrometer is TE-cooled, high-
sensitivity, enhanced designed for broadband
ranges. all of optical path, PCB, signal processing
method have been made optimized processed to
obtain >15times higher SNR than ATR20007, nearly
100 times higher than 2000cm-1.
ATR3110 employs low noise CCD signal process
circuit, noise<3counts.
ATR3110 employs 110/220V power supply, DC
supply via 5V adaptor. Easy to take and field
operation.
PN Wavelength
（nm）
Wavenumber
range cm-1
ATR3110-473 473
ATR3110-532
ATR3110-785-27 785
ATR3110-785-40
ATR3110-830 830
ATR3110-1064
Available in custom made wavelength
Remark：
 Measuring method is based on ASTM E2529-06；

Excitation
Wavelength
（nm）
Maximum
laser power
Spectral
range
 (cm-1)
resolution
Feature
（mW） (cm-1)
ATR31100-27
785 550
250-2700 6
Available for most application ATR31100-35 8
ATR31100-43 200-4300 10
ATR3110-
1064
1064 500 200-2600 13
Fluorescence-free, non-
destructive ,high-sensitivity, high-
SNR,
Available samples: dark-color
samples, fluorescence sample,
biology sample, bacteria, plastic,
fuel, petroleum product, vegetable
oil, explosive etc.
ATR3110-830 830 550 200-3300 7
higher skin permeance suit to
biological samples, eg. Non-
invasive blood glucose, early
cancer diagnosis
ATR3110-266 266 50 200-3000 25
ATR3110-532 532 100 10
ATR3110-633 633 80 200-3200 10
200-3600
200-3500